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A, ~~~Cmili~~:_R_o_n_H_o_w_a_~ _ 

Address: 2719 E Timberlane St 

City and Zip COde:_W_ic_h_i_ta_67_2_1_6 _ County: Sedgwick 

Office Sought: State Representative District: 98----- ­

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Telmination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from October 23, 2020 through December 31, 2020) 

13,383.771. Cash on hand at beginning of period	 " .. 

250.402. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .. ,	 . 

13,634.173. Cash available this period (Add Lines I and 2)	 . 

5,635.164. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	 .. 

7,999.015. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	 . 

o6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .. 

o7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) . 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tlUe, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

t/s/Z.I
Date 

GEe Form Rev, 2020 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Ron Howard 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation of Check Amount of 
Name and Address Indlvlduai Giving More Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Date j--__._'~-'-r---__._'---i Loan or Otherof Contributor Than $150 
L.on E (und.ChockCash Receipt(i("i;"U 

Kansas Optometric PAC PAC 
10/29/20 1266 SW Topeka Blvd $250.00 

Topeka KS 66612 

. . .~. 

~. . : 

$250.00 .. ;....>. 

...... :, .. 
,", I 

:".,'.1 .... 
' .•• i" 

. :' . i·. ~ :. :.:.. . 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $250.00 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) $0.40 

Sale of Political Materials (Un itemized) $0.00 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known $0.00 

~.' t.·~'t··r 

:" -.: '. "~,':~::~< $250.40 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Ron Howard 

( Name of Candidate) 

Date 

10/29/20 

11/12/20 

11/16/20 

12/1/20 

12/1/20 

12116/20 

Name lind Address 

Kansas Republican Party 
PO Box 4157 
Topeka KS 66604 

Office Depot 
613 S Dugan Rd #100 
Wichita KS 67209 

Sam's Club 
6200 W Kellogg Dr 
Wichita KS 67209 

www.HP.com 

NCSL 

Kansas Republican Party 
PO Box 4157 
Topeka KS 66604 

Purpose of Expenditure 
or Disbu rsement 

Postcard mailer and postage 

Office Toner Cartridge 

Computer Monitor 

Office Printer 

Purchase books: 2020 Mason's Manual 
Redistricting Law 

Postcard mailer and postage 

Amount 

$2.384.29 

$128.33 

$214.96 

$257.99 

$212.00 

$2,384.29 

$5,581.86 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Hemized Expenditures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 

$5,581.86 

$53.30 

$5,635.16 
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