KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMI	
	RECEIVED

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

January 10, 2021

JAN 0 0 2021

SCOTT SCHWAE SECRETARY OF STATE

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Candidate: Ron Howard Address: 2719 E Timberlane St	
		Sedgwick 98
B.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination R	eport
C.	Summary (covering the period from October 23, 2020 through December 31, 2020 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period 2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) 3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) 4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) 5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) 6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	13,383.77 250.40 13,634.17 5,635.16
	'I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has be	

and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

<u>1/5/21</u> Date

<u>Jerni Howard</u>, <u>Ireasurer</u> Signature of Candidate or Treasurer

GEC Form Rev, 2020

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Ron Howard

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
10/29/20	Kansas Optometric PAC 1266 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka KS 66612	PAC		V			\$250.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$250.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$250.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$0.40
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$250.40

Page 2 of 5

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Ron Howard

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditurc or Disbursement	Amount
10/29/20	Kansas Republican Party PO Box 4157 Topeka KS 66604	Postcard mailer and postage	\$2,384.29
11/12/20	Office Depot 613 S Dugan Rd #100 Wichita KS 67209	Office Toner Cartridge	\$128.33
11/16/20	Sam's Club 6200 W Kellogg Dr Wichita KS 67209	Computer Monitor	\$214.96
12/1/20	www.HP.com	Office Printer	\$257.99
12/1/20	NCSL	Purchase books; 2020 Mason's Manual Redistricting Law	\$212.00
12/16/20	Kansas Republican Party PO Box 4157 Topeka KS 66604	Postcard mailer and postage	\$2,384.29
			<u> </u>
	Subtotal This Rage		\$5,581.86

Complete if last page of Schedule c

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$5,581.86
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$53.30
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$5,635.16

Page 4 of 5